
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
10 

245 
329 
318 
430 
81 

126 
278 
613 
251 
595 
178 
538 
226 
102 
184 
364 
118 
34 

495 
441 
166 
125 
386 
133 
300 
398 
851 
503 
227 
951 
817 
254 
611 
276 

Name 
Calvin Vlaanderen 
Kade Tinker-Walker 
Luca Nijenhuis 
Arminas Jasikonis 
Valtteri Malin 
Brian Hsu 
Moritz Schittenhelm 
Thomas Vermijl 
Vaclav Kovar 
Patrick Vos 
Cedric Grobben 
Roy van Heugten 
Michael Kratzer 
Tom Koch 
Richard Sikyna 
Marco König 
Dietger Damiaens 
Steffen Lütges 
Toni Hoffmann 
Mathias Plessers 
Phillip Eggers 
Jon Mundhenk 
Marjüs Harlacher 
Luis Carstens 
Robin Sujatta 
Bradley Cox 
Leon Ast 
Manuel Wallschläger 
Oliver Kaas 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Kevin Sayda 
Akos Rozgonyi 
Kai Epha 
Anne Borchers 
Rosell Joan David 

FNM 

KNMV 

FMI 

KNMV 

LMSF 

SML 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

ACCR 

KNMV 

FMB 

KNMV 

OeAMTC

DMSB 

SMF 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

PZM 

DMSB 

MSA 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

MAMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

RFME 

Nat/Hometown 

NED/ Schmelz 

CAN/ Medicina 

NED/ Heerde 

LTU/ Anyksciai 

FIN/ Porvoo 

GER/ Pless 

GER/ Urbach 

BEL/ Helchteren 

CZE/ Protivin 

NED/ Rosmalen 

BEL/ Opglabbeek 

NED/ Achterveld 

AUT/ Anger 

GER/ Wormstedt 

SVK/ Liesek 

GER/ Ansbach 

BEL/ Kortessem 

GER/ Grevenbroic

GER/ Wismar 

BEL/ Landen 

GER/ Mücke-Atzen

GER/ Bokel 

GER/ Maselheim 

POL/ ?ukta 

GER/ Rheurdt 

RSA/ Kwa-Zulu Na

GER/ Blankenburg

GER/ Veitsbronn 

GER/ Schwanstett

GER/ Rheinberg 

GER/ Aichach 

HUN/ Szeged 

GER/ Neustadt / C

GER/ Deetz 

ESP/ Sant Antoni D

Trademark 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

Entrant / Team  

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsports 

Team Castellari 

MX PROMOTION/GEBBEN RACING/KAWA

Steel Mustang Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

ROCKSTAR ENERGY SUZUKI EUROPE 

Alskom Race Factory / Mefo Sport 

GPR Promo by Mefo 

COFAIN Racing KTM 

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland- AC M

Modiform mx team 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

MX Slovakia 

KOSAK Racing Team 

GPR Promo by Mefo 

Motorrad Waldmann 

BvZ Racing Team 

Latvia Husqvarna Racing 

Team Dennert-Racing/MJ-Sport 

Team Honda Waldmann 

Team DIGA-Procross 

Twenty Suspension Suzuki 

Bodo Schmidt motosport 

Rockstar Meyer Honda Racing 

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland- AC M

Sturm Racing Team 

MJ-Sport / Dennert-Racing      ADAC Tea

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland- AC M

Laps 
12 
11 
12 
11 
12 
12 
11 
12 
11 
11 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
10 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
9 

12 
12 
12 
12 
10 
10 
9 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Best Tm 
1:38.681 
1:39.537 
1:39.796 
1:40.726 
1:40.984 
1:41.258 
1:41.523 
1:41.573 
1:41.637 
1:41.675 
1:41.688 
1:41.758 
1:41.786 
1:41.844 
1:41.859 
1:42.766 
1:42.940 
1:43.055 
1:43.120 
1:43.400 
1:43.518 
1:43.658 
1:44.881 
1:45.198 
1:45.351 
1:45.430 
1:45.506 
1:45.567 
1:45.703 
1:45.967 
1:45.976 
1:46.007 
1:47.222 
1:48.106 
1:50.266 

Diff 

0.856 
1.115 
2.045 
2.303 
2.577 
2.842 
2.892 
2.956 
2.994 
3.007 
3.077 
3.105 
3.163 
3.178 
4.085 
4.259 
4.374 
4.439 
4.719 
4.837 
4.977 
6.200 
6.517 
6.670 
6.749 
6.825 
6.886 
7.022 
7.286 
7.295 
7.326 
8.541 
9.425 

11.585 

In Lap 
8 
9 
7 

10 
10 
11 
5 
5 

11 
10 
6 

10 
8 

10 
6 
8 

11 
7 
6 
7 
3 
4 
8 
9 

12 
6 
7 

10 
3 
6 
4 
9 

11 
10 
10 

km/h 
57,093 
56,602 
56,455 
55,934 
55,791 
55,640 
55,495 
55,467 
55,433 
55,412 
55,405 
55,367 
55,351 
55,320 
55,312 
54,824 
54,731 
54,670 
54,635 
54,487 
54,425 
54,352 
53,718 
53,556 
53,478 
53,438 
53,400 
53,369 
53,300 
53,167 
53,163 
53,147 
52,545 
52,116 
51,095 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Position 1 - 17 are qualified to the races! 
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Int. 73. ADAC Motocross Teutschenthal 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Qualifying Group 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:25:01 

Teutschenthaler Talkessel 1,565 Km 
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